$335,000

e 3 beds
* 1 bath

* Residential

219 CHAMBERLAIN DR, MURFREESBORO, TN,
Us,

https://therealtorken.com : : :
¢ Single Family Residence

e Active
¢ 1411 sq ft

All brick ranch with original hardwoods! This home is on a deep
corner lot and offers the ultimate convenience with its location.
This home comes with updated windows and appliances and shed
remain with the home. It could be a turn key rental, great
investment property, or a home to flip if you're looking for [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Heat Pump

Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached

12x11

11x11

11x11

13x13

11x10

11x10

18x11

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Primary Bedroom Main Floor

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Storage

Amenities: Refrigerator



